The Company has uploaded the details of unpaid and unclaimed dividends lying with the Company as on 31.03.2021 

and on the website of the Company, and on the website of the Ministry of Corporate Affairs as per the due dates. 

During the year under review, the Company has credited = 99,868/-(Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and 

Sixty Eight Only) to the Investor Education and Protection (IEPF) pursuant to Section! 25(1) of the Companies Act, 2013. 

Information in respect of such unclaimed dividends due for transfer to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 

is as follows: